South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 25,2024, 11:42:41 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2096 (Rat #0020, Act #0007 of 1981) General Bill, By D.M. McEachin

A Bill to amend Section 17-7-170, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the power of coroners to issue
warrants and to summon and examine witnesses, so as to require a coroner to serve a notice of hearing on any person who
has been served with an arrest warrant for causing the death of the deceased person whose inquest is to be conducted.-at

01/05/81
01/05/81
01/13/81
01/13/81
02/04/81
02/05/81
02/05/81
02/10/81
02/10/81
02/10/81
02/18/81
02/19/81
02/24/81
02/26/81
03/02/81
03/02/81
03/02/81
03/10/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time HJ-122
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-122
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-479
Amended HJ-509

Read second time HJ-510

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-537
Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-12
Read second time SJ-15

Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 20 HJ-837

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/02/81

Act No. 7

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



