South Carolina Legislature

May 25, 2024, 11:42:41 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

House

Prefiled

01/05/81

H*2096 (Rat #0020, Act #0007 of 1981) General Bill, By D.M. McEachin

A Bill to amend Section 17-7-170, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the power of coroners to issue warrants and to summon and examine witnesses, so as to require a coroner to serve a notice of hearing on any person who has been served with an arrest warrant for causing the death of the deceased person whose inquest is to be conducted.-at

01/05/81	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-122
01/13/81	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-122
02/04/81	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-479
02/05/81	House	Amended HJ-509
02/05/81	House	Read second time HJ-510
02/10/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-537
02/10/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/10/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
02/18/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-12
02/19/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
02/24/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
02/26/81	House	Ratified R 20 HJ-837
03/02/81		Signed By Governor
03/02/81		Effective date 03/02/81
03/02/81		Act No. 7
03/10/81		Copies available